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To attend the workshop (a small charge of £30 will cover the cost of
coffees, teas and lunch), please complete a short online registration form:
http://tiny.cc/AssessmentFeedback or scan the QR Code



http://tiny.cc/AssessmentFeedback

09:00 - 09:30

09:30 - 09:45

09:45 - 10:45
Approaches to
Transforming
Assessment and
Feedback

10:45 - 11:15

11:15-12:30
Parallel Workshop
Sessions on
Technology Enhanced
Feedback

(You will need to
bring your own wifi-
enabled device to
participate in the
sessions.)

12:30 - 13:30

13:30 — 14:45
MOOCs and Online
Self-Assessment and

Learning

14:45 - 15:15

15:15 - 16:45
Student Participation

in Assessment and
Feedback

16:45 - 17:00

Day Programme

Registration

Opening Address

Professor Andrew Heath (Director of the Centre for
Learning and Teaching, University of Bath)

Dr Alex Buckley (University of Strathclyde)
‘Exploring TESTA: Under the Skin of Assessment

and Feedback’

Dr Jan McArthur (Lancaster University)
‘Challenging the Binary of Success and Failure:
Connecting Learning, Assessment and Social

Justice’
Coffee Break

Lisa O’Regan & Morag Munro (Maynooth University)

‘Year | Feedback: Technology Enhanced
Feedback Approaches for First Year’

Victoria Jack (University of York)

‘A Marking App: From Student Engagement to
Feedback and Grading’

Lunch

Dr Colin Milligan (Glasgow Caledonian University)
'Encouraging Self-Regulated Learning in MOOCs'

Ms Ourania Maria Ventista (Durham University)
'Massive Open Online Courses: Is self-assessment
the most Appropriate Type of Formative

Assessment?’
Coffee

Professor Kay Sambell (Edinburgh Napier University)
‘Engaging Students in Assessment and Feedback

via Exemplars’

Dr Jane Rand (York St John University)
'An Evaluation of Summative Assessment
Feedback Forms: Students as Co-Creators of

Knowledge'
Close

CB3.1

CB3.1

CB3.1

CB3.16
CB3.1

CB3.15

CB3.16
CB3.1

CB3.16

CB3.1

CB3.1



